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Протокол соревнований

по шашкам

1-й (школьный) этап ШСЛ
2-7.10.2020г.   г. Зеленогорск. МБОУ «СОШ № 175»
	Ф.И.
	Игры 
	Очки 
	Место 

	Босс

Вера
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	1
	1
	1
	1
	4
	I

	Гаврилова

Васелина
	0
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	0
	0
	0
	0
	V

	Амосова 

Вероника
	0
	1
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	1
	0
	2
	III

	Лунёва

Светлана
	0
	1
	0
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	0
	1
	IV

	Мосина
Ева
	0
	1
	1
	1
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	3
	II


СУДЬЯ. Давыденко
Протокол соревнований

по шашкам
1-й (школьный) этап ШСЛ

15-22.09.2020г.   г. Зеленогорск. МБОУ «СОШ № 175»
	Ф.И.
	Игры 
	Очки 
	Место 

	Лукьянов
Данил
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	1
	1
	1
	0,5
	3,5
	I

	Черних

Кирилл
	0
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	0
	0,5
	0
	0,5
	V

	Дядичкин
        Илья
	0
	1
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	1
	0
	2
	III

	Ватолин
Егор
	0
	0,5
	0
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	0,5
	1
	IV

	Юхновец
Степан
	0,5
	1
	1
	0,5
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	3
	II


СУДЬЯ.Давыденко
Главный судья : В.В. Давыденко

